CTO/TOBAA
MEHIO « Y

YTBepxgato:
HpeKTQga MBOY C(K)LLUI
7/°7 N.H. YnctuHa

20/

M r.

BospacTHaa kateropua: ot 7 fo 11 nert

Ne
HclUMCHOBcLUWNC

3aBTpak

Kawa MOJI0YHasA
MLEHNYHaA XnLKas
bynouka  «HexHas» cC
Mac/ioM C/IMBOYHBIM

Kakao c MOJIOKOM
CrYLEHHbIM
Xneb6 NWeHNYHbIN

Obep

Canart 13 0TBapHOIi CBEK/bI
PaccofbHMK goMalLLIHWiA

KoTneTta 13 roBaguHbl

MakKapoHbl  0TBapHble C
Mac/ioM C/uB.
KomnoT un3 Kyparu

Xneb6 pXXaHO-MLWEeHNYHbI

X7neb6 niweHNYHbI

MongHMK
MpaHKKK
Yaii ¢ caxapoM 1 IMMOHOM

YXWH
OBoOLHOE pary

Yaii ¢ caxapom
Xneb pXxaHO-MLUEHNYHbIT

Xneb6 NeHNYHbI

Mo3gHNIA YXKUH
Vorypt

LW ed-noBap

Meg.cecTpa

LieHa

BbIXO/

200/5

60/10

190/38/3

30

536

60

200

90
150

200

30

30
760

100
200/15/7
322

250
200/15
30

30

525

200
200

aHepr
LiEH.
KKar

243,92

453,6

154,15
90,62
942,29
45,2
119,6

227,2
211,09

91,98
94,08

90,62
879,77

359
61,62
420,26

238,99
60
94,08
90,62
483,69

117,31
117,31

Bo3pacTHaa Kateropud: ot 12 net

No LeHa  BbIXOf
HauMeHoBaHMe

3aBTpak

Kawa MO/I0YHas 250/5

MLeHNYHas XnaKas
Bynouka «HexHas» cC 60/10

MacC/ioM CNIMBOYHbIM

Kakao c MOJIOKOM 190/38/3
CTYLLEHHbIM
Xneb6 niweHUYHBbIR 60
616
Ooben
Canar U3  OTBapHOI 100
CBEKbI
PacconbHMK gomatuHuii 1 250
KoTneta ns roBaguHol 120
MakapoHbl 0TBapHble C 200
Mac/ioM C/vB.
KomnoT 13 Kyparu 200
Xneb pXaHO-MNLWEeHNYHbI 60
Xneb NLeHNYHBbINA 60
990
MongHMK Neo
MpsAHnKK \'T 130
Yahi ¢ caxapom U 200/15/7
NUMOHOM
322
YXUH
OBoLHoe pary 280
Yaii ¢ caxapom 200/15
Xneb pXaHo-MNLLIEHNYHbIA 60
Xneb6 NieHNYHbIN 60
v 615
Mo3gHNIA Y>KUH
Worypt 200
200
L eth-noBap

Mep-cecToa

3Hepr
LIEH.
KKan

304,9

453,6

154,15
181,24
1093,89
75,33
149,50

302,93
281,45

91,98
188,16

181,24
1270,59

466,70
61,62

528,32

267,67
60

188,16
181,24
697,07

117,31
117,31



